Riihimaen Keilailuliitto
Riihimaen Keilahalli

Kilpailuiden yhdistely (2 parasta tulosta huomioidaan)
Kilpailut: Radavarsisarjan finaali 3+3s am
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Nimi

Juuso Tiainen
Patrik Paivio
Jarmo Sinilaakso
Kari Kohonen
Tuula Tamminen
Kari Onnila

Jukka Nurminen
Joakim Westlin
Jukka Suokas
Rosa Ollikainen
Risto Ovaska
Jukka Lofgren
Simo Leskinen
Sami Johansson
Isto Kallio
Markku Venaldinen
Paavo Saarinen
Reino Naumanen
Jami Forsstrom

Seura
Siniset
Siniset
Mistral
Valtti
aCat
Starmen
Mistral
Pinjets
Kaato
Cosmic
Jassit
Eleven
Bay
Eleven
Eleven
SP

BC Story
SeitenViis
Cosmic

Liitto
Riihimaki
Riihimaki
Loviisa
Lahti
Hyvinkaa
Lahti
Loviisa
Hyvinkaa
Lahti

Jarvenpai 630 (108) + 613 (108)

Hyvinkaa
Vantaa
Lahti
Vantaa
Vantaa
Vantaa
Vantaa
Kerava

Jarvenpdd 552 (105) + 503 (105)

Tulokset

754 (0) + 718 (0)
715 (57) + 705 (57)

742 (0) + 677 (0)
668 (96) + 624 (96)
650 (54) + 641 (54)
719 (30) + 569 (30)
673 (30) + 596 (30)

640 (0) + 626 (0)
641 (90) + 614 (90)

609 (63) + 609 (63)
673 (75) + 541 (75)
632 (0) + 564 (0)
601 (18) + 589 (18)
602 (81) + 570 (81)
598 (96) + 574 (96)
585 (24) + 561 (24)
543 (72) + 536 (72)

Yhteensa
1472
1420
1419
1292
1291
1288
1269
1266
1255
1243
1218
1214
1196
1190
1172
1172
1146
1079
1055

Tas. Yht.
0
114
0
192
108
60
60
0
180
216
126
150

36
162
192
48
144
210



